ARENA ZUG

A

SWISS

ICE HOCKEY MON 13 APR 2015

START TIME 19:30 / END TIME 21:38

2015
IIHF

EXHIBITION GAMES WM18 oF

ICE HOCKEY

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SWITZERLAND
Zug - Lucerne

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5

GAME SUMMARY

SVK-CANO-5(0-1,0-3,0-1)

Spectators  Referee(s)
45 ERARD Yann (SUI) , URBAN Thomas (SUI)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG
1 0: 1 13: 4 4:14
2 0: 3 11: 5 5:14
3 0: 1 14: 6 6:15
Total 0: 5 38:15 15:43
1st Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name
GK 00:00 SVK 30 HUSKAA
GK 00:00 CAN 30 SAWCHENKO zZ
Penalty 01:14 03:14 SVK  2min. 8 SADECKY B
Penalty 03:07 05:07 CAN  2min. - Team penalty
Penalty 08:56 10:13 SVK 2 min. 17 GRMAN M
Goal 10:13 0:1 CAN PP1 11 ROYN
Penalty 15:10 17:10 SVK 2 min. 7 KOSECKY O
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name
Goal 26:35 0:2 CAN EQ 27 SPENCER M
Penalty 28:31 30:31 CAN  2min. 12 HARKINS J
Penalty 30:12 32:12 CAN 2 min. 27 SPENCER M
GK 30:12 SVK 1 CIBULKAV
Penalty 37:38 37:46 SVK  2min. 16 HATALAA
Goal 3746 0:3 CAN PP1 9 BEAUVILLIER A
Penalty 38:47 39:20 SVK  2min. 15 BODAK M
Goal 39:20 0:4 CAN PP1 8 DUBOIS PL
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name
Goal 4855 0:5 CAN EQ 25 KYROUJ
GK 60:00 SVK
GK 60:00 CAN

Goalkeeper Records

Team : SVK - Slovakia

No Name SOG SVS MIP
30 HUSKA Adam 28 26 30:12
1 CIBULKA Vladimir 15 12 29:48

Game Statistics

Team : SVK (white)
Head Coach : BARTANUS Anton

No Pos Name (€] A P
5D VADOVIC Andrej 0 0 0
11 F BONDRA Radovan 0 0 0
16 D HATALA Andrej 0 0 0

Linesmen
GURTNER Sandro (SUI) , STROBEL Philipp (SUI)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
6: 2 01:53:05:10 0: 1 0: 0
4: 4 03:41:00:41 0: 2 0: 0
0: 0 00:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
10: 6 05:34: 05:51 0: 3 0: 0
(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Interference
- Too Many Men / Served by: 8 DUBOIS PL
- Tripping
(1) Onlce SVK 30 5111627 N
CAN 30 5 8112326
- Tripping

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
(1) 25KYROUJ Onlce SVK 30 5111627
CAN 30 5 8112327
- Cross-Checking
- Cross-Checking

- Goalkeeper in 30 HUSKA A - Goalkeeper out

- Tripping
1) 2BEARE Onlce SVK 1 7 81418 N
14 BARZAL M CAN30 2 4 91214
- Tripping
(1) 23 STEPHENS M Onlce SVK 1 5 6 917 N
CAN 30 5 8112326

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
(1) 28 CAPOBIANCO K Onlce SVK 1 711142127
CAN 301521252728
1 CIBULKA V - Goalkeeper out
30 SAWCHENKO Z - Goalkeeper
out

Team : CAN - Canada

No Name

SOG
30 SAWCHENKO Zachary 15
29 SKINNER Stuart

SVS MIP
15 60:00

Shots on Goal

PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0
0 1 0 1 100.00 0 1 0 1 -2
2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1

IHM053905_74 3.0

Report Created MON 13 APR 2015 21:38 GMT+2



— ARENA ZUG ICE HOCKEY 2015
9 EXHIBITION GAMES WM18

Ewolci% MON 13 APR 2015 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5 _SfsWeris
D START TIME 19:30 / END TIME 21:38 e
Head Coach : BARTANUS Anton Shots on Goal
No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
21 F VALENT Peter +C 0 0 0 0 6 10 -4 37.50 0 0 0 0 -1
27 F LESTAN Filip 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0.00 0 0 1 1 -2
7D KOSECKY Oliver 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
8 F SADECKY Boris +A 0 0 0 2 9 9 0 50.00 0 0 1 1 0
14 D TRSKA Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
18 F SLOBODA Marek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 1 3 0
19 F HECL Marek 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  100.00 0 1 1 2 0
4 D ROMAN Michal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
12 F MURIN Matej 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  100.00 0 1 0 1 0
17 D GRMAN Mario +A 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
22 F OSKO Patrik 0 0 0 0 5 4 1 55.56 0 0 0 0 0
23 F ANDRISIK Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 1 4 0
6 F HORVATH Peter 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
9 F ZITNY Roman 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
13 D KOLESAR Patrik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
15 D BODAK Martin 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
25 F SOLENSKY Samuel 0 0 0 0 4 7 -3 36.36 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK CIBULKA Vladimir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK HUSKA Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 10 27 36 -9 42.86 4 5 6 15

Team : CAN (red)

Head Coach : HUNTER Tim Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
4 D CHABOT Thomas 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
5D BRISEBOIS Guillaume 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 O 1 +1
9 F BEAUVILLIER Anthony 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 66.67 1 1 2 4 0
10 F NOEL Nathan 0O 0 O 0 0 1 -1 0.00 0 1 1 2 0
14 F BARZAL Mathew 0 1 1 0 5 5 0 50.00 0 1 2 3 0
2D BEAR Ethan 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
12 F HARKINS Jansen 0 0 0 2 5 6 -1 45.45 0 0 1 1 0
22 F HOWDEN Brett 0O 0 O 0 1 1 0 50.00 0o 0 O 0 0
23 F STEPHENS Mitchell 0 1 1 0 2 4 -2 33.33 2 1 2 5 +1
26 D WOTHERSPOON Parker 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 3 1 5 0
8 F DUBOIS Pierre-Luc 1 0 1 0 3 1 2 75.00 1 2 0 3 +1
11 F ROY Nicolas 1 0 1 0 8 0 8 100.00 4 1 3 8 +1
18 D SIDEROFF Deven 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0
27 D SPENCER Matthew 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0 O 0 +2
28 D CAPOBIANCO Kyle 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 o 1 1 +1
15 F GAWDIN Glenn 0O 0 © 0 8 7 1 53.33 2 1 0 3 +1
21 F BENSON Tyler 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 66.67 1 1 1 3 +1
24 F McLEOD Michael 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
25 F KYROU Jordan 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 +1
29 GK SKINNER Stuart 0O 0 O 0 0o 0 O 0
30 GK SAWCHENKO Zachary 0 0 0 0o 0 O 0
Total 5 5 10 36 27 9 57.14 14 14 15 43
LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos  Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves TPP Time on power play
TS Total shots




